Rang Resultat / Einzelres.

Mannschaft

26. Criuzlibachschiessen 2019
FSG Bobikon / SG Lengnau
Sport A: Alle Gewehre

Verein

1 484
2 477
3 476
4 473
5 473
6 47
7 470
8 470
9 468
10 467
11 467
12 466
13 464
14 463
15 462
16 459
17 457
18 455
19 455
20 455
21 453
22 452
23 451
24 448
25 447
26 444
27 442
28 436
29 435
30 428
31 427
32 423
33 363

98 98 97 97 94
99 97 96 94 91
97 96 95 94 94
98 97 9593 90
97 96 9593 92
96 96 94 93 92
97 97 94 94 88
97959492 92
9594 9493 92
96 95 95 92 89
95959593 89
97 93 93 92 91
97 94 91 91 91
97 94 94 91 87
96 94 93 93 86
96 94 93 91 85
96 94 91 88 88
97 9590 89 84
97 93 92 89 84
9594 92 88 86
94 94 92 88 85
94 93 91 90 84
959291 89 84
96 96 94 87 75
93 90 90 87 87
92 91 88 87 86
92 92 89 87 82
9291898975
9391908873
96 93 88 86 65
9190878574
9593837874
8377776957

Hériberg weiss
Gugger
Muotachroser
Gritt 1

D' Fibriger
Chummerbueba
Sonnenberg
Ufibach

Erle

Stadtrecht
Service 7000
Kugelfang Schurter
Jura 1

Schlauen
Eisblumen 1
FSG Sport 1
Pragel

Schléssli

Nessi

Ménch 1
Geissflue 1
Oedenburg
Reckolder Benzen A
Knallfrésch
Hans Waldmann
Hasli 1

Gritt 2

Top Five Team A
Aarhalde
Horben
Eisblumen 2
Hosefudli

Hasli 2

Héri Schiessverein

Fislisbach Schitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Déttingen Schitzengesellschaft
Ibach-Schénenbuch Schiessverein
Ried-Muotathal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Aadorf Vereinigte Schiitzen
Ibach-Schénenbuch Schiessverein
Fislisbach Schiutzengesellschaft

Huttwil Sportschiitzen

Linthal-Auen Schitzenverein

Marthalen Militarschiessverein
Niederbuchsiten Schiitzenverein

Frick Freier Schiessverein

Leuggern Schiitzengesellschaft

Sargans Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal Schitzengesellschaft
Oeschgen Schitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl Militdrschiessverein
Minchenstein Schitzengesellschaft
Herbetswil Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil Sportschiitzen
Wenslingen Feldschltzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO Feldschiitzen

Tegerfelden Schitzengesellschaft

Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Kaiserstuhl - Fisibach Schiitzengesellschaft
Déttingen Schitzengesellschaft

Kaisten Feldschiutzen
Eien-Kleinddttingen Schitzenbund
Beinwil (Freiamt) Feldschiitzen

Leuggern Schiitzengesellschaft

Zurzach Schitzengesellschaft
Kaiserstuhl - Fisibach Schiitzengesellschaft
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